
PANNEAU VAGUE
DÉCORATIVE

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

FICHE TECHNIQUE
MAJ 09.01.2023

DESIGN - ORIGINAL

Hauteurs

1.00m

1.25m

1.50m

1.75m

2.00m

PRODUITS ASSOCIÉS

PORTAIL À VAGUE PORTILLON À VAGUE

COULEURS

Autres couleurs sur demande

RAL 7016 RAL 6005

2.50 mètres

40x40mm

ThermolaquageFinition

Largeur

Lisses
horizontales

Fabrication Union Européenne

Barreaux Ø 20 x 1.5mm

Garantie 10 ans 


